APPLICATION TECHNOLOGY
2019 / 2020
2
Machines and Application Technology – delivered from one supplier
Sprimag develops and manufactures automated coating
and lacquering units for functional and decorative coating
of mass-produced parts or for internal coating of metal
packages such as tubes, cans and beverage bottles. In our

version, model, nozzle extension length L,
diameter D and nozzle bore d.
Example of order:
Version:		  S-233
Model: 		  A
Length L:		 200
Diameter D:	 7
Nozzle bore d:	 1.0
A
B
C
A Air tube    B Paint tube    C Nozzle needle
Nozzle bores in mm
5
6
7
8
9
10
S-233 Connection kit Part no.
Please request content 63213015
S-233 without nozzle set Part no.
Standard 52330032
S-233-2 without nozzle set Part no.
for quick release coupling (only for HIL) 52331005
Spare parts S-233 Part no.
1 Body 52330016
2 Connection 50308455
3 Head 50835226
4 Ring 50835188
5 Lock nut 50835234
6 Piston 50486205
7 Pressure spring D22 50044601
8 Pressure spring D18 50044628
9 Tooth disc 50309036
10 Piston seals 52082136
S-233 Wear part kit
Please request content
52108435
0.3 0.5 0.8 1.0 1.5
15
Nozzle Extension Sets S-233
Standard product range in stock
Model Re
inforced
Length
in mm
Nozzle Diameter in mm
0.5 0.8 1 1.5
A 45° standard version
50 52104153 50315745
100 50753408 50311928 50721166
150 50816728 50311960 50824330
200 52100567 50312002 52105923
250 52151112 52104131 52151114
G spraying straight ahead with 6 side air boreholes
50 52107198 50824410
100 50816701 50824216 50824232
150 50784460 50801445 50824437
200 50824452 50824453 50824454
250 52116072  52104135  52105944
N  spraying straight ahead without side air boreholes
50 52107188 52107190
100 52107192 52102643 52332173
150 52107194 52107196
Nozzle Extension Sets Diameter D5
Model Re
inforced
Length
in mm
Nozzle Diameter in mm
0.5 0.8 1 1.5
A 45° standard version